19388/2
15122/2
26176/4

26175/4

953/4
15040/2
18922/2

3642/4
952/4
17028/4
13896/2
24931/4
21347/2

26596/3
28903/3
21348/2
7080/4
27922/2
3644/2
10478/3
27923/2
27924/2
3643/2
7079/2
7078/3

7077/2
17696/2
7076/2
24383/3
24384/3
7074/2
12485/4
7073/2
17697/3
17698/2

17699/4
12484/4

7072/2
13897/4

13899/4

1091/3
10477/3
10574/4
10476/4
13900/2
24932/4

Kelle Sapa

Kello Marija

Kelps Erna

Sohn Ilgonis

Kelps Janis

Kelp$s Antons

Kemers Alfréeds

Kemers Olga

Sohn Valdis

Tochter Sniedze

Tochter Mara

Tochter Biruta

Tochter Ausma

Kempaus Anatolijs

Kempe Aina

Kempels Janis

Kempens Reinis

Kempigs Jezups

Kenga Adolfs Ansis

Sohn Ilgvars

Sohn Martip$

Kenga Fricis

Kenga Janis

Kenga Lonija

Kenge Antons

Kengis Erna

Kepgis Gaida

Kengis Lilija

Kengis Matilde

Kepgis Vilums

Keggis Vilums

Kénina Alma

Kenipd Atis

(Nach Alma-Atu verschickt)

Kéniga Darta

Kénigs Davids

Kéniué Edgars

Kénips Ernests Teodors

Kénip$ Juris

Kénin$ Karlis

Kénipd Karlis

Kénipa Katrina

Kénin$ Leopolds

Kénip$ Licija

Sohn Arturs

Tochter Laimdota

Kénins Renate

Kénip$ Spodra

Kéniga Valija

Kepars Jule

Tochter Livija

Kepars Richards

Kepulis Fricis

Képulis-Pepulis Oskars

Keremskovs Dimentijs

Kerentjevs Ignatijs

Kergalvis Janis

Kérig$ Edde

Grosstochter Margrieta
Steinbrechers

1885
1890

1909 .

4.J.
1911

i
4.VIII
9.1V

225N

1908.

1900.
1903.

11
2E VT

1936.
1930.
1928.
19355
1929

1813
1928.
1908.
1890.

Y2l
8.XII
28.1
1.X

19125

1892.

27.V

1932.
1935%

1910.

17

1881.

1898.

1921

1902.

5.VII
S0
7.VIII

1915

1906.
1879.
1863.

29.VIII
30.V
2Ll

1916.
40.J.
1874.

70.J.
1898.
1902.

19103
1909.

29,111
7.X

45.J.

1907.

153V

38.4J.

1911

w2 X

1928.
1934.

1927,
1930

23X
30.VI

37.d5

1919.

1941

1915
1900.
1905.

235 L1
=M

18.X
T35 T LT

1909.
18073

P17

13.V

1871.

1937

192

17 .XI1I

Zemites PlikZos
Daugavpili, Cietok$pa 82
Riga, Lestenes 8-2
Riga, Lestenes 8-2
Riga, Lestenes 8-2
Riga, VéZu 6-3
Smades Kemeros
Smades Kemeros
Smades Kemeros
Smades Kemeros
Smades Kemeros
Smades Kemeros
Smades, Kemeros
Riga, Kraslavas 24-39
Liepaja, Alberta 5-8
Jelgava

Ceraukstes Kempenos
Rézeknes meznieciba
Struteles Dzintaros
Struteles Dzintaros
Struteles Dzintaros

Slokd, m.Smildu 1
Struteles Dzintaros
Riga, Kalupes 12-1
Siguldas Veckosas
Siguldas Vecko3as
Ludza, Plkv.Brieza 18
Siguldas Vecko$as
Siguldas Vecko3as
Siguldas Vecko$as
MeZotnes Mik3es
Riga, Marijas 34-1

MeZotnes Mik$énos
Pampalu MeZgrivas

Dundagas Riepoldos
Ventspili, Pils 53
Mezotnes Mik3&nos
Ventspili, Pavila 37
Mezotnes Mik$énos

Riga, Kazarmju 5

Pampalu MeZzgrivas

Pampalu MeZgrivas

Pampalu MefngvEs

Skrundas Lejasbldeniekos
Ventspili, Pavila 37
MeZotnes Mik$énos

Liepaja, Siena tirgus 10-7
Liepaja, Siena tirgus 10-7
Liepaja, Siena tirgus 10-7
Riga, Veja 1-9

Riga, Bauskas 71-32

Riga, Gertrudes 78-2

R7ga, 1.Lubadnas 2-1

R7ga, Dzirnavu 21




